2/25/12 Search Results—FamilySearch.org — Free Family History and Genealogy Records

British Columbia Death Registrations, 1872-1986

for John Harold Drury

No image available

Death Date:

Death Place:

Name:

Gender:

Age:

Birth Date:

Birthplace:

Marital Status:
Spouse;

Father:

Mother:

Indian Agency:

Indian Band/Tribe:
Film Number:

Digital Folder Number:
Image Number:

British Columbia Archives Film Number:
Registration Number:

https://familysearch.org/pal:/MM9.1.1/FLV5-676

06 Nov 1939

Vancouver, British Columbia, Canada
John Harold Drury

Male

43y 9m 17d

20 Jan 1896

Kent, England

Married

Jean Wilhemina Drury

William Drury

1953626
4437577
2579
B13166
6117

7



